$062.2900 Motorized Display Lift
Trolley

Motorized Display Lift Trolley: luxury and fiexibility for the
business market The Motorized Display Lift Trolley Business
offers a premium solution for (fouch) flat panels and video
conferencing in business environments. This trolley has a
luxurious look and is designed to neatly hide all peripherals
inside the enclosure. Thanks to easy-to-mount adapters, you
effortlessly add a VC camera, sound bar or other accessories.

Gmart

_metals

ooooooooooooooooo

600
500
400
300
200

1864.5

www.vogels.com



https://www.vogels.com

$062.2900 Motorized Display Lift

Trolley

VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (©)

All rights reserved.

Subjed to printing errors,

technical and price
amendments.

Date: 2025-05-28

Specifications

Motorized

Max. screen size (inch)

Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)

Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)

Min. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. weight load (kg)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Height adjustment (mm)

Arficle number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

Guarantee

Yes
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